11 -
@ O |
b -l 15—~ F
4]
a
g5} lr ) I ) ) E
3~ - o o
oo oo NN °Q._ ho 025 o T
'. 12 5 o \4 @ P_;»J 4 : I
'f." - A - l 1l I | - ;
$ \ T | 9 9 g - |~ =) | > [ THRLE
/- @00 bo-mo.o- - @GQWOO| 0o @ ! O _'f:
13 1 Py S L 10 i e I’ 4 ] 5 |
li"-“ : [ ] F'W = N T : ﬂ.gw g&rk i I
A f 16
) 4 '_) ,u——- .1'J_LJﬁ.I_34J llL 4 Qq’,c; zso o-zs —| '_. o "
A L G b g § |
12 SR ﬁ\w 29 l"“‘ l ' ‘4 o
e X |
= 23— - [
— q @ 30 | |
22 "';:J-""
— s o osfiile o = o exiaie o
SR _
|7n_d TiLs l 26 l l 26
e ey | /
24— S, ’R. - ? 25 -
= — I \
26 25
® \
ltem Id Name: B QTY (pes/set) Price(/PC) Item Id Name: B QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) .
JLA-11-01-01 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8:20 /AL TR FEMB 20 2 $0.25 hlame: K QTY (pesiset) Price(PC) JLA-11-04-01 CHAIN 428/100 HiZ% 428 10015 1 $6.25 Name: L E3 QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) e HR QTY (pcsiset) Price(/PC)
JLA11-01-02 R.FOOTREST LS 1 $2.50 Item Id Name: K QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) JLA-11-03-01 R.FR.LIGHT COMP 47 HE T LA 1 $5.00 A 1100.02 S SCKNUT MO > T > 5025 JLA-11-05-01 FR.TIRE 19*7.00-8 i #J1319*7.00-8 2 $20.00 TRy T o > 5200
JLA-11-01-03 HEX FLANGE BOLT M12*25 NPT TR A M 12725 6 $0.50 JLA-11-02-01 MAIN WIRE JI_Luff'éﬁJz 1 $8.75 JLA-11-03-02 L.FR.LIGHT COMP ﬁﬁi;ﬂ’;-iﬂ 411 1 $5.00 AT1.0403 NEX FLANGE BOTRliEE Tk R FM10°55 > $0.50 JLA-11-05-02 FRRIM i”%m 2 $10.00 S AT106.02 CRISSCROSS BALL RN 522 SR M5 22 > $0.25
JLA11:0104 NET R.FOOTREST CHET y $3.75 JLA-11-02-02 FUSE BRE i _ 1 $0.75 JLA-11-03-03 RUBBER WASHER ¢6 B0 6 $0.25 A T10004 = shock eed e 1 510,00 JLA-11-05-03 AIR VALVE * ml]ﬂ% * 2 $1.25 AT o000 ST Resy = T 1 55,00
JLA-11-01-05 BRACKET,R.RR FENDER )G PR LA 1 $2.50 JLA-11-02-03 IGNITION SWITCH AT KB ! $3.75 JLA-11-03-04 RIS SO RO B T FERIRIEME™6 10 $0.25 JLA-11-04-05 RR SWING ARM SHAFT M10°255 VX HIM107255 1 $3.75 JLAT105-04 SPLITPIN 2.25737 37 ° %025 JLA-11-06-04 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*55 N R M8 55 6 $0.50
JLA-11-01-06 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*16 AL 2 FMB*16 1 $0.25 JLA-11-02-04 KEY e 2 $3.75 JLA-11-03-05 WASHER ©6*18 T Hp6*18 16 $0.25 T AT10006 oK NUT 12 R 1 5025 JLA-11-05-05 HEX CONCAVE NUT M14 AN FFEHE REM 14 6 $0.75 AT o000 oorR HoLDER o7 A - Taam : o1 oE
JLA-11-01-07 RR.BRAKE PEDAL JE B AR 1 $3.75 JLA-11-02-05 RELAY Yhif e 1 $5.00 JLA-11-03-06 BULB,FR.LIGHT 12V30W AT 4T H212V/30W 2 $1.25 AT 10007 e SWING AR — 1 51125 JLA-11-05-06 WASHER ®15*28 %ﬂcms*zs 2 $0.25 AT o000 STEERING TANDLE E— 1 T
JLA-11-01-08 SPRING,RR.BRAKE SWITCH 5 B AT FF e 1 $1.25 JLA-11-02-06 HEX NUT M6 NI EEME 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-07 WIRE,RFR LIGHT %E,\”’éﬂ H145 1 $5.00 AT 0408 SPLIT PN 1532 = p 5025 JLA-11-05-07 BUSH CD17*22:8 * ﬁiﬁqm:zzis 2 $0.75 Coee WER HOLDER S RO DL T 1 52,00
JLA-11-01-09 SPRING,RR.BRAKE PEDAL JE AR £ 2 1 $1.25 JLA11-02-07 CDI BRI L $375 JLA-11-03-08 WIRE,L.FR LIGHT MR £ ! $5.00 JLA-11-04-09 PIN.RR.BRAKE PEDAL $6°20 T SR 2 5 96*20 1 $0.50 JLA-11-05:08 OlL SEAL c1>23*35 6 imi¢¢23*35*6 2 $2.50 JLA-11-06-08 STEERING POLE HOLDER W kT 2 $1.25
JLA-11-01-10 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*20 NI4T R A MB 20 2 $0.25 JLA-11-02-08 IGNITION COIL "fw%éﬂﬁ: ! $5.00 JLA-11-03-09 FR.PANEL I L $3.00 JLA-11-04-10 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*35 A T FE MB35 2 $0.25 JLAA1-05-10 BUSH &17722730 W%m 2238 2 $1.00 JLA-11-06-09 BUSH,STEERING POLE HOLDER 12*14*41 7 Ik R A 12714741 2 $0.75
JLA-11-01-11 BRACKET,FR.FENDER EETERE S 2 $2.50 JLA-11-02-09 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6716 [10mm] ANAEZ URAEME" 16 (10MM) L $0.25 JLA-11-03-10 FLAKE M6 KJTM6 4 $0.50 JLA-11-04-11 CRISSCROSS BALL-SHAPE-BOLT M6*16 L 2 M6 16 1 $0.25 A0S LOCK NUT M8 Ehb 8 5025 JLA-11-06-10 COVER,STEERING POLE HOLDER J7 IR IR 1 $0.75
JLA-11-01-12 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*12 AN T FEM8*12 4 $0.25 JLA-11-02-10 RECTIFIER i A 58 1 $6.25 JLA-11-03-11 FR.SIDE REFLECTER 0 52 5 2 2 $1.50 VEIEYET KN M6 RTINTG 1 5050 JLA-11-05-12 FR.BRAKE HUB fﬂﬂmf __ 2 $7.50 AT oeT STEERNG POLE _—— 1 e
JLA-11-01-13 FR.BUMPER Wi SR AT 1 $6.25 JLA-11-02-11 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*16[8mm] /‘Tﬁ%ii‘é@&%@MG*m (8MM) 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-12 CLIP,AIR CLEANER COVER SHEET TR T 4 $0.75 A1 0413 =R FVDRAULIC BRAKE Comp EEE y $15.00 JLA-11-05-13 SPRING,FR BRAKE BLOCK Eﬂfﬁﬂéﬁﬁf}jﬁ% 4 $0.75 S AT1:06.12 WASHER 10,5720 TEG10520 p $0.25
JLA-11-01-14 MAIN FRAME R 1 $30.00 JLA-11-02-12 RR BRAKE SWITCH ST TR L $2.00 JLA-11-03-13 AIR CLEANER COVER SHEET SRS L ! $2.50 JLA-11-04-14 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*20 N A T FEMB*20 2 $0.25 JLAT105-14 FR BRAKE BLOCK AT i $4.50 JLA-11-06-13 CONCAVE NUT M10 TFHZEEM10 5 $0.25
JLA-11-01-15 NET,L.FOOTREST e B 1 $3.75 JLA-11-02-13 WIRE,REVERSE DISPLAY LIGHT PRI AT S8 ! $2.00 JLA-11-03-14 FRFENDER AR ! $10.00 JLA-11-04-15 ELASTICITY GASKET 08 PADS 2 $0.25 JLAT105-15 CAMSRAFT PR BRARE ﬁ”ﬂ%%%m - 2 $1.25 JLA-11-06-14 SPLIT PIN 2.5"40 JFI1H42.5%40 5 $0.25
JLA-11-01-16 BRACKET,L.RR.FENDER T 5 B 2 1 $2.50 JLA-11-02-14 BUMB 12V3w TH12V3W 2 $0.75 JLA-11-03-15 MIDDLE COVER hAEIR L $2.50 JLA-11-04-16 BRAKE SHOE,RR.HYDRUALIC BRAKE JE U 5 B 1 $3.75 JLAT1:05-16 THICKNESS SENSOR BRAKE BLOCK ﬂzﬂﬁﬁﬁ}%ﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁ L $1.25 JLA-11-06-15 ELASTICITY GASKET ®10 D10 1 $0.25
JLA-11-01-17 BUSH ©10*28*40 11102840 2 $1.25 JLA-11-02-15 WIRE,NATURE DISPLAY LIGHT AT L 1 $2.00 JLA-11-03-16 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*16 AN 2 T M6*16 8 $0.25 A 10417 SR TIRE 169508 189,508 > $10.00 JLA-11-05-17 SWING ARM,FR.BRAKE iy )2 55 7 2 $2.50 S AT11.06-16 TURNING SHAFT T > $5.00
JLA-11-01-18 SPACER ®10*80 BE£d10*80 1 $1.25 JLA-11-02-16 GEAR SHAFT o 1 $3.75 JLA-11-03-17 DECORATE COVER,STEERING HANDLE 7 T e 1 $2.50 A110418 Y T > $10.00 JLA-11-05-18 HEX NUT M6 NFEREEME 2 $0.25 I AT1.0647 THROTTLE LEVER P p $5.00
JLA-11-02-17 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*30 NFTER 4 T EHEME*30 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-18 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*20 NHTER A T EAEME*20 2 $0.25 L AT1.0419 AR VALVE v > $1.25 JLA-11-05-19 WASHER ®6*12 o612 2 $0.25 S A11:0618 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6 BTNy p $0.25
JLA-11-02-18 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*50 N4 T A M6+50 4 $0.50 JLA-11-03-19 FR.CUSHION RUBBER,GAS TANK WA AT 2 $1.00 T AT100.20 SPUT PIN 22557 TR 2059 > 5025 JLA-11-05-20 HEX NUT M6*30 AN EEME*30 2 $0.25 TATToes STEP BOLT o T34 TSy 1 e
JLA-11-02-19 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*70 AN FiE L TR ME*70 1 $0.50 JLA-11-03-20 GAS TANK ki 1 $10.00 AT 0401 CONGAVE NUT M14 rTTTYIY] > $0.75 JLA-11-05-21 OIL SEAL ©40752"6 IIE/040°52°6 2 $2.50 S AT11:06.20 R BRAKE LEVER ATE p $3.00
JLA11-02-20 HEX BOLT M6720 AFIREME"20 ! $0.25 JLA1-03-21 GAS TANK COVER VT i ! $2.00 JLA11-04-22 WASHER 01543 T 4P15°43 2 $0.25 LA 119622 COVERR PR BRAKE 1B A 1 83,00 JLA-11-06-21 CLIP, STOP BRAKE LB T 1 $1.25
JLA-11-02-21 SIDE COVER,GENERATOR kil ! $8.75 JLA11:03-22 BREATHE TUBE O ! $0.75 JLA-11-04-23 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10°25 Sk M1 0725 8 $0.25 LA 1962 RER TRIFURCATE SHAFT WL 1 $19.09 JLA-11-06-22 BRACKETFR BRAKE CABLE i Lk g 1 $1.25
JLA-11-02-22 DECORATE COVER,GENERATOR Rk HMLIZ o B0 1 $8.75 JLA-11-03-23 HEX BOLT M6*10 NFHIEFEME*10 2 $0.25 L A11-0422 BRACKET RRWHEEL T > $6.25 JLA-11-05-24 Hgé ;I';Al\JlterNIZEOLT M10*40 gﬁﬁ:ﬁfﬁwomo 142 igi: JLA11-0623 BUSH $6°9°7 D697 1 $0.50
LA-11-02-2 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*12 N A AR M6+ 12 4 0.25 -11-03- RIS _ . JLA-11-05-25 L Bl .
jLA_1 1_82_22 — FLANgE BSLT Mz*zs gziﬁg;zm% : 20_25 jtx 1_82_;: ;LL’E'S'TSIg'TTfEASTENER — ;;gi;;cps - 1 22 Zz JLA-11-04-25 L.BUSH 2532195 W () ©25%32*195 1 $2.50 TERTNTEr e oK RSSO ey T - 51000 JLA-11-06-24 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*10 N TR HME* 10 1 $0.25
ellatlilcs : : : JLA-11-04-26 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*16 AL 2 FM8*16 10 $0.25 — JLA-11-06-25 SWITCH,FR.BRAKE LIGHT AT T % 1 $2.00
JLA-11-02-25 COVER,SPROCKET KAWL 1 $8.75 JLA-11-03-26 FUEL PIPE VR 1 $0.75 —— JLA-11-05-27 R.FR LOWER SWING ARM WA R 1 $10.00 pa——
JLA-11-04-27 BRACKET,RR.WHEEL 5 BERE 2 2 $6.25 — JLA-11-06-26 FR.BRAKE CABLE il 3 % 2 $4.50
JLA-11-02-26 HEX BOLT M6*8 NFHIZEME*8 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-27 RR.CUSHION RUBBER,GAS TANK T 5 SR 1 $1.00 , JLA-11-05-28 R.FR UPPER SWING ARM HiAT 138 5 1 $7.50 —
JLA-11-04-28 RR.SPROCKET 428/47 RS 428 471 1 $6.25 — JLA-11-06-27 THROTTLE CABLE IREC e 1 $3.75
JLA-11-02-27 CLIP,FR.SPROCKET TR T 1 $1.50 JLA-11-03-28 WASHER ©6+24 T Hp6+24 1 $0.25 T AT10029 R AXES = 1 51250 JLA-11-05-29 L.FR LOWER SWING ARM il AV 1 $10.00 AT o028 e OTTLE LEVER Ay e 1 e
JLA-11-02-28 FR.SPROCKET 15 HiEEe 15 1 $2.50 JLA-11-03-29 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*35 N F1E % TR ME*35 1 $0.25 S AT10430 BRACKET RRBRAKE DISC ST ] $6.25 JLA-11-05-30 BUSH 1072840 HE010728740 8 $1.25
JLA-11-02-29 CLIP,GEAR DISPLAYER PR T 1 $0.75 JLA-11-03-30 SEAT ASSY AL B 1 $10.00 ATT0031 R BRAKE DISC Era—n 1 5625 JLA-11-05-31 HEX FLANGE BOLT M10*60 iﬁqyz%mjm%;@wo*eo 8 $0.50
JLA-11-02-30 GEAR DISPLAYER T 1 $2.50 JLA-11-03-31 SEAT LOCK Al 1 $2.00 110032 X FLANGE BOLT V520 L T ? 5025 JLA-11-05-32 L.FR UPPER SWING ARM EEEL%E@ 1 $7.50
JLA-11-02-31 STATOR L 1 $8.75 JLA-11-03-32 SKIDPROOF NUT M6 Bl REM6 2 $0.25 S AT10033 SUSHT 02832 125 0083125 1 5250 JLA-11-05-33 L.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT Egzjéﬁq+ ‘ 1 $10.00
JLA-11-02-32 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*20 7N A A TS AEME*20 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-33 SCREW TAPPING,ST4.6*16 H WR4ATST4.6*16 2 $0.25 L A11-0434 OIL SEAL $35°55°10 HE 355510 > $2.50 JLA-11-05-34 COVER,L.FR BRAKE HUB Eﬂ Eﬁﬂzﬂ%ﬁ 1 $3.00
JLA-11-02-33 GENERATOR AL 1 $11.25 JLA-11-03-34 RR.FENDER R 1 $10.00 TEIYE: SEARINGS 6006 6005 > 5375 JLA-11-05-35 DUSTPROOF,FR.WHEEL i %‘Bﬁj_ﬁ ‘ 2 $1.25
JLA-11-02-34 CLIP.STATOR MR F T ! $0.75 JLA-11-03-35 RR SIDE REFLECTER TRt 2 $1.50 JLA-11-04-36 HEX FLANGE BOLT M12"20 N R RM12720 4 $0.25 JLA1105-99 LR TIRE ASSYINCLUDEA, 23] R S 1 $35.00
JLA-11-02-35 HEX BOLT M6*16 N FIEFEME*16 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-36 SKIDPROOF NUT M5 By iR BEMS 1 $0.25 S A11-0437 SUSH $30°35°135 T E030°35135 p $2.50 JLA-11-05-37 R.FR.TIRE ASSY[INCLUDE:1,2,3] i A el K 1 $35.00
JLA-11-02-36 AIR CLEANER ASSY 2 A 1 $2.50 JLA-11-03-37 RR.REFLECTER 5t 8 1 $1.50 AT 10038 ADJUSTER CHAIN Yy > 5125 JLA-11-05-38 L.FR BRAKE HUB i Efﬁﬂzj%ﬁli\.jw:c 1 $12.50
JLA-11-02-37 CARBURETOR ASSY 1\&%%&%&52 1 $8.75 JLA-11-03-38 HEX NUT AL 3 $0.25 AT 10439 WASHER 0816 TPy > $0.25 JLA-11-05-39 R.FR BRAKE HUB HI A ) 1 $12.50
JLA-11-02-38 DRAIN TUBE ﬁgm% 1 $0.75 JLA-11-03-39 TAIL LIGHT COMP JE AT AL 1 $5.00 T AT10040  ASTICITY GASKET 0 . > 5025
JLA-11-02-39 ELASTICITY FASTENER ©6.8 S 1068 1 $0.25 JLA-11-03-40 BULB, TAIL LIGHT 12V/15W JRATAT H112V/15W 1 $1.25 T AT1044] EXNUT NG R EENE > 5025
JLA-11-02-40 INSULATOR B@%M& 1 $2.00 JLA-11-03-41 COVER,TAIL LIGHT JE AT 5% 1 $5.00 S AT10042 BLOCK RRAXES AT ; $6.05
JLA-11-02-41 HEX BOLT M6*25 5%%@!\/{6*25 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-42 SCREW TAPPING,ST3.620 ‘Q Iﬁzgﬁsm.e*zo 2 $0.25 T AT10043 PROTECT FRAME RRAXES R ] $6.05
JLA-11-02-42 INTAKE MANIFOLD 1#’?“@7)352 1 $3.00 JLA-11-03-43 GAS FILTER VL g 1 $2.00 S AT10042 R SPACER RRAXES ST > 5125
JLA-11-02-43 HEX BOLT M6*28 5@%@%*28 2 $0.25 JLA-11-03-44 L.FR.LIGHT ASSY T 26 AT R 1 $5.00 S AT1044E L RRTIRE ASSY[NGLUDE17.18.19] Er=TeTyT ; $35.00
JLA-11-02-44 ENGINE COMP SR 1 $72.50 JLA-11-03-45 R.FR.LIGHT ASSY A7 BT R 1 $5.00 T AT10046 RRR.TIRE ASSYINGLUDE:7.18.20] ErmrreraT y $35.00
JLA-11-02-45 SPARK PLUG Jgtzé 1 $1.75 JLA-11-03-46 TAIL LIGHT ASSY 5 JRAT gk 1 $5.00 T ATT004 =RV DRAULIC BRAKE ASSY R EER y $15.00
JLA-11-02-46 GAUGE,OIL SEAL MR $2.50 JLA-11-04-48 RRAXLE ASSY o 1 $30.00
JLA-11-02-47 WASTE PIPE,ENGINE RAWUEE 1 $0.75
JLA-11-02-48 CIRCLIP ®11 D11 1 $0.75
JLA-11-02-49 SPROCKET,STARTER J ) LY 1 $2.00
JLA-11-02-50 STARTER EE L 1 $8.75
JLA-11-02-51 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*105 N 24 (T2 K M8*105 1 $2.50
JLA-11-02-52 LOCK NUT M8 EE 2 $0.25
JLA-11-02-53 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*115 AN 2L T M8*115 1 $2.50
JLA-11-02-54 DECORATE SHEET,MUFFLER TH P SRR 1 $2.50
JLA-11-02-55 CRISSCROSS BALL-SHAPE-BOLT M6*8 kIR ME 8 7 $0.25
JLA-11-02-56 ELASTICITY GASKET ®6 SR DE 3 $0.25
JLA-11-02-57 PROTECT BOARD,MUFFLER 0 75 A4 AR 1 $2.50
JLA-11-02-58 HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*12 A4 T M8 12 2 $0.25
JLA-11-02-59 HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*8 N2 B A M6*8 3 $0.25
JLA-11-02-60 PROTECT COVER,MUFFLER T P S B 1 $2.50
JLA-11-02-61 GASKET,MUFFLER HEr 1 $2.00
JLA-11-02-62 CAP NUT M6 2 REM6 2 $0.75
JLA-11-02-63 MUFFLER TH R 1 $12.50
JLA-11-02-64 BATTERY i 1 $20.00
JLA-11-02-65 BOLT&NUT,BATTERY A i 2 $0.75
JLA-11-02-66 FASTENER + i 1 $1.25
JLA-11-02-67 SET OF LOCK[INCLUDE:3,4] A 1 $3.75
JLA-11-02-68 HIGH VOLTAGE CAP 5 E i 1 $5.00
JLA-11-02-69 IGNITION COIL 2K P 1 $5.00
JLA-11-02-70 BATTERY ASSY o B 1 $20.00
JLA-11-02-71 ENGINE ASSY R 1 $180.00
JLA-11-02-72 EXHAUSTER 0 7558 1 $17.50



Administrator
新建图章

Administrator
新建图章

Administrator
新建图章

Administrator
新建图章

Administrator
新建图章

Administrator
新建图章




